
       April-May Schedule 2017
All outdoor events are weather dependent. With very light 
rain and warm weather, rides may still occur. Check the 
website or the Face Book page for updates, as schedules 
may change.

You can include all BE rides in your accumulation for your 
200-Mile Bicentennial Tee Shirt. Some rides may also 
be included in the Elyria Street Audit Activity; see the web-
site for details.

Mileage distances are approximate.

Sun.		  April 9		 2:00 p.m.	 Erie Elem. Sch.		  10-mile ride
Thurs. 	 April 13	 4-6 p.m.	 South Rec Pavilion	 Bike Safety Check
Sat. 		  April 15	 2:00 p.m.	 Spring Valley School	10-mile ride
Tues.		  April 18	 1:00 p.m.	 East Park Rec Ctr.		  10-mile ride
Sun.		  April 23	 2:00 p.m.	 High Meadows Park		 10-mile ride
Weds. 	 April 26	 1:00 p.m.	 West Park Rec Ctr.		  10-mile ride
Sat. 		  April 29	 1:00 p.m.	 Ely Elem. Sch.		  10-mile ride	
Weds.	 May 3	 6:00 p.m.	 YWCA Lower Conf. Rm.	 Board Meeting
Thurs.	 May 4	 4-6 p.m.	 West Park Pavilion	 Bike Safety Check
Sun.		  May 7		 2:00 p.m.	 East Park Rec Center	 10-mile ride
Weds.		 May 10	 1:00 p.m.	 Washington Ave. Parking	 10-mile ride
Sat.		  May 13	 11:00 a.m.	 South Park Rec Center	 15-mile ride
   [Joint ride with Silver Wheels Cycling Club to the art show. Lunch at Arts Council]

		  “ART OF THE BICYCLE”
Sat.-Sat. 	 May 13-20	 11-4 daily	 Elyria Arts Council, 336 Broad St.

Thurs.		 May 18	 1:00 p.m.	 North Park Rec Center	 10-mile ride
Sun.		  May 21	 2:00 p.m.	 City Hall Parking Lot		 10-mile ride
Mon.		  May 22	 1:00 p.m.	 West Park Rec Center	 10-mile ride
Thurs.	 May 25	 4-6 p.m.	 Hilltop Park Pavilion	 Bike Safety Check
Weds.		 May 31	 1:00 p.m.	 YWCA Parking Lot		  10-mile ride

     RIDES IN BLACK

     MEETINGS IN BLUE

     CLASSES IN GREEN

     SPECIAL EVENTS IN RED

www.BikeElyria.org

facebook.com/bikeelyria


